WET DIAMOND CORE DRILLS
18
• Professional quality
• Easy start roof-top segments
• Use with hand-held or rig-mounted motors
SEGMENTED DIAMOND
CORE DRILLS
1/2” BSP ThREAD
DIAMETER        LENGTH    THREAD SIZE                                             PRICE £
£
ORDER CODE    ORDER CODE
CDS5-W-25-B       CDS6-W-25-B              25                  300            1/2” BSP                65.00
CDS5-W-26-B       CDS6-W-26-B              26                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        66.00
CDS5-W-28-B       CDS6-W-28-B              28                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        69.00
CDS5-W-30-B       CDS6-W-30-B              30                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        74.00
CDS5-W-32-B       CDS6-W-32-B              32                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        76.00
CDS5-W-36-B       CDS6-W-36-B              36                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        80.00
CDS5-W-37-B       CDS6-W-37-B              37                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        82.00
CDS5-W-40-B       CDS6-W-40-B              40                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        87.00
CDS5-W-42-B       CDS6-W-42-B              42                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        89.00
CDS5-W-47-B       CDS6-W-47-B              47                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        90.00
• Professional quality
• Use with hand-held or rig-mounted motors
• Suitable for masonry material & concrete
  with steel reinforcement
CROWN DIAMOND CORE
DRILLS 1/2” BSP
ThREAD
DIAMETER        LENGTH    THREAD SIZE          PRICE £      ORDER CODE
CDC6-W-12-B                                            12                  150            1/2” BSP                                                        70.00
CDC6-W-14-B                                            14                  150            1/2” BSP                                                        72.00
CDC6-W-15-B                                            15                  150            1/2” BSP                74.00
CDC6-W-16-B                                            16                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        76.00
CDC6-W-18-B                                            18                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        78.00
CDC6-W-20-B                                            20                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        80.00
CDC6-W-22-B                                            22                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        82.00
CDC6-W-24-B                                            24                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        84.00
CDC6-W-25-B                                            25                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        86.00
CDC6-W-28-B                                            28                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        88.00
CDC6-W-30-B                                            30                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        92.00
CDC6-W-32-B                                            32                  300            1/2” BSP                                                      105.00
CDC6-W-35-B                                            35                  300            1/2” BSP                                                      120.00
CDC6-W-37-B                                            37                  300            1/2” BSP                                                      128.00
CDC6-W-40-B                                            40                  300            1/2” BSP                                                      137.00
CDC6-W-47-B                                            47                  300            1/2” BSP                                                      150.00
DIAMETER      LENGTH          THREAD                                                   PRICE £  ORDER CODE            ORDER CODE            ORDER CODE            ORDER CODE
CDS4-W-52-B             CDS5-W-52-B               CDS6-W-52-B                CDS9-W-52-B                     52                300             1/2” BSP                                                      102.00
CDS4-W-57-B             CDS5-W-57-B               CDS6-W-57-B                CDS9-W-57-B                     57                300             1/2” BSP                                                      106.00
CDS4-W-62-B             CDS5-W-62-B               CDS6-W-62-B                CDS9-W-62-B                     62                300             1/2” BSP                                                      119.00
CDS4-W-67-B             CDS5-W-67-B               CDS6-W-67-B                CDS9-W-67-B                     67                300             1/2” BSP                                                      124.00
CDS4-W-72-B             CDS5-W-72-B               CDS6-W-72-B                CDS9-W-72-B                     72                300             1/2” BSP                                                      140.00
CDS4-W-77-B             CDS5-W-77-B               CDS6-W-77-B                CDS9-W-77-B                     77                300             1/2” BSP                                                      142.00
CDS4-W-82-B             CDS5-W-82-B               CDS6-W-82-B                CDS9-W-82-B                     82                300             1/2” BSP                                                      144.00
CDS4-W-87-B             CDS5-W-87-B               CDS6-W-87-B                CDS9-W-87-B                     87                300             1/2” BSP                                                      146.00
CDS4-W-92-B             CDS5-W-92-B               CDS6-W-92-B                CDS9-W-92-B                     92                300             1/2” BSP                                                      148.00
CDS4-W-102-B           CDS5-W-102-B             CDS6-W-102-B              CDS9-W-102-B                  102               300             1/2” BSP                                                      161.00
CDS4-W-107-B           CDS5-W-107-B             CDS6-W-107-B              CDS9-W-107-B                  107               300             1/2” BSP                                                      171.00
CDS4-W-112-B           CDS5-W-112-B             CDS6-W-112-B              CDS9-W-112-B                  112               300             1/2” BSP                                                      174.00
CDS4-W-117-B           CDS5-W-117-B             CDS6-W-117-B              CDS9-W-117-B                  117               300             1/2” BSP                                                      186.00
CDS4-W-122-B           CDS5-W-122-B             CDS6-W-122-B              CDS9-W-122-B                  122               300             1/2” BSP                                                      194.00
CDS4-W-127-B           CDS5-W-127-B             CDS6-W-127-B              CDS9-W-127-B                  127               300             1/2” BSP                                                      199.00
CDS4-W-132-B           CDS5-W-132-B             CDS6-W-132-B              CDS9-W-132-B                  132               300             1/2” BSP                                                      220.00
CDS4-W-142-B           CDS5-W-52-B               CDS6-W-142-B              CDS9-W-142-B                  142               300             1/2” BSP                                                      233.00
CDS4-W-152-B           CDS5-W-152-B             CDS6-W-152-B              CDS9-W-152-B                  152               300             1/2” BSP                                                      240.00
• Available in a choice of 4 bonds
• Professional quality
• For heavy duty drill motors
SEGMENTED DIAMOND CORE DRILLS
11/4” UNC ThREAD
DIAMETER   LENGTH   THREAD                               PRICE £
                                       SIZE
ORDER CODE    ORDER CODE    ORDER CODE    ORDER CODE
CDS4-W-52-U      CDS5-W-52-U        CDS6-W-52-U      CDS9-W-52-U         52           450     11/4” UNC                                   102.00
CDS4-W-57-U      CDS5-W-57-U        CDS6-W-57-U      CDS9-W-57-U         57           450     11/4” UNC                                   120.00
CDS4-W-62-U      CDS5-W-62-U        CDS6-W-62-U      CDS9-W-62-U         62           450     11/4” UNC                                   120.00
CDS4-W-67-U      CDS5-W-67-U        CDS6-W-67-U      CDS9-W-67-U         67           450     11/4” UNC                                   124.00
CDS4-W-72-U      CDS5-W-72-U        CDS6-W-72-U      CDS9-W-72-U         72           450     11/4” UNC                                   130.00
CDS4-W-77-U      CDS5-W-77-U        CDS6-W-77-U      CDS9-W-77-U         77           450     11/4” UNC                                   140.00
CDS4-W-82-U      CDS5-W-82-U        CDS6-W-82-U      CDS9-W-82-U         82           450     11/4” UNC                                   144.00
CDS4-W-87-U      CDS5-W-87-U        CDS6-W-87-U      CDS9-W-87-U         87           450     11/4” UNC                                   160.00
CDS4-W-92-U      CDS5-W-92-U        CDS6-W-92-U      CDS9-W-92-U         92           450     11/4” UNC                                   165.00
CDS4-W-102-U    CDS5-W-102-U      CDS6-W-102-U    CDS9-W-102-U     102          450     11/4” UNC                                   174.00
CDS4-W-107-U    CDS5-W-107-U      CDS6-W-107-U    CDS9-W-107-U     107          450     11/4” UNC                                   184.00
CDS4-W-112-U   CDS5-W-112-U      CDS6-W-112-U    CDS9-W-112-U     112          450     11/4” UNC                                   185.00
CDS4-W-117-U   CDS5-W-117-U      CDS6-W-117-U    CDS9-W-117-U     117          450     11/4” UNC                                   186.00
CDS4-W-122-U   CDS5-W-122-U      CDS6-W-122-U    CDS9-W-122-U     122          450     11/4” UNC                                   209.00
CDS4-W-127-U    CDS5-W-127-U      CDS6-W-127-U    CDS9-W-127-U     127          450     11/4” UNC                                   213.00
CDS4-W-132-U   CDS5-W-132-U      CDS6-W-132-U    CDS9-W-132-U     132          450     11/4” UNC                                   220.00
CDS4-W-138-U   CDS5-W-138-U      CDS6-W-138-U    CDS9-W-138-U     138          450     11/4” UNC                                   320.00
CDS4-W-142-U   CDS5-W-142-U      CDS6-W-142-U    CDS9-W-142-U     142          450     11/4” UNC                                   233.00
CDS4-W-152-U   CDS5-W-152-U      CDS6-W-152-U    CDS9-W-152-U     152          450     11/4” UNC                                   266.00
CDS4-W-158-U    CDS5-W-158-U      CDS6-W-158-U    CDS9-W-158-U     158          450     11/4” UNC                                   354.00
CDS4-W-162-U    CDS5-W-162-U      CDS6-W-162-U    CDS9-W-162-U     162          450     11/4” UNC                                   288.00
CDS4-W-172-U   CDS5-W-172-U      CDS6-W-172-U    CDS9-W-172-U     172          450     11/4” UNC                                   301.00
CDS4-W-182-U   CDS5-W-182-U      CDS6-W-182-U    CDS9-W-182-U     182          450     11/4” UNC                                   335.00
CDS4-W-192-U   CDS5-W-192-U      CDS6-W-192-U    CDS9-W-192-U     192          450     11/4” UNC                                   355.00
CDS4-W-198-U   CDS5-W-198-U      CDS6-W-198-U    CDS9-W-198-U     198          450     11/4” UNC                                   461.00
CDS4-W-200-U    CDS5-W-200-U      CDS6-W-200-U    CDS9-W-200-U     200          450     11/4” UNC                                   372.00
CDS5-W-212-U    CDS5-W-212-U      CDS6-W-212-U    CDS9-W-212-U     212          450     11/4” UNC                                   428.00
CDS5-W-225-U   CDS5-W-225-U      CDS6-W-225-U    CDS9-W-225-U     225          450     11/4” UNC                                   476.00
CDS4-W-250-U    CDS5-W-250-U      CDS6-W-250-U    CDS9-W-250-U     250          450     11/4” UNC                                   501.00
CDS4-W-276-U    CDS5-W-276-U      CDS6-W-276-U    CDS9-W-276-U     276          450     11/4” UNC                                   665.00
CDS4-W-300-U    CDS5-W-300-U      CDS6-W-300-U    CDS9-W-300-U     300          450     11/4” UNC                                   561.00
WET DIAMOND CORE DRILLS
•Add 10% per additional 100mm for drill tubes up to 1500mm length.
Bond CDS4
• W Segment design
• Fast drilling
• Reinforced flint concrete
Bond CDS5
• Dimple Segment design
• Fast drilling / long-life
• Reinforced hard
  aggregate concrete
Bond CDS6
• Roof-top Segment design
• Easy start - good-life
• Medium - hard materials
Bond CDS9
• Roof-top Segment design
• Easy start - long-life
• Asphalt / abrasive materials
CDS4-W-350-U    CDS5-W-350-U      CDS6-W-350-U    CDS9-W-350-U     350          450     11/4” UNC                                   659.00
CDS4-W-400-U    CDS5-W-400-U      CDS6-W-400-U    CDS9-W-400-U     400          450     11/4” UNC                                   775.00
CDS4-W-450-U    CDS5-W-450-U      CDS6-W-450-U    CDS9-W-450-U     450          450     11/4” UNC                                   899.00
CDS4-W-500-U    CDS5-W-500-U      CDS6-W-500-U    CDS9-W-500-U     500          450     11/4” UNC                                 1050.00
CDS4-W-550-U    CDS5-W-550-U      CDS6-W-550-U    CDS9-W-550-U     550          450     11/4” UNC                                 1096.00
CDS4-W-600-U    CDS5-W-600-U      CDS6-W-600-U    CDS9-W-600-U     600          450     11/4” UNC                                 1202.00
CDS4-W-650-U    CDS5-W-650-U      CDS6-W-650-U    CDS9-W-650-U     650          450     11/4” UNC                                1332.00
CDS4-W-700-U    CDS5-W-700-U      CDS6-W-700-U    CDS9-W-700-U     700          450     11/4” UNC                                1452.00
CDS4-W-750-U    CDS5-W-750-U      CDS6-W-750-U    CDS9-W-750-U     750          450     11/4” UNC                                 1560.00
CDS4-W-800-U    CDS5-W-800-U      CDS6-W-800-U    CDS9-W-800-U     800          450     11/4” UNC                                1769.00
WET DIAMOND CORE DRILL ACCESSORIES
18
• Precision machined
• High quality steel bodies
• Corrosion resistant plated finish
DRILL ADAPTORS
                                              DESCRIPTION                              RETIP PRICE £      ORDER CODE
CD-W-ADA-1 11/4” UNC Female to 1/2” BSP Female 39.00
CD-W-ADA-2 11/4” UNC Male to 1/2” BSP Male 39.00
CD-W-ADA-3 1/2” BSP Male to 1/2” BSP Male 33.60
CD-W-ADA-4 1/2” BSP Female to Hilti 6-Slot 42.00
CD-W-ADA-4 1/2” BSP Female to 1/2” BSP Female 21.00
C/
• Core drill extension rods for deep drilling
• 4 lengths available
• Electro-plated corrosion resistant finish
STEEL ExTENSION
RODS 1/2 BSP
DIAMETER        LENGTH    THREAD SIZE                                                 PRICE      ORDER CODE
CD-W-200-EXB                                          30                  200            1/2” BSP                                                        39.00
CD-W-300-EXB                                          30                  300            1/2” BSP                                                        55.00
CD-W-400-EXB                                          30                  400            1/2” BSP                                                        68.00
CD-W-500-EXB                                          30                  500            1/2” BSP                                                        68.00CD-W-500-EXB                                          30                  500            1/2” BSP                                                        87.00
C/
• Core drill extension rods for deep drilling
• 5 lengths available
• Electro-plated corrosion resistant finish
STEEL ExTENSION
RODS 11/4 UNC
    WIDTH         LENGTH    THREAD SIZE                                                 PRICE      ORDER CODE
CD-W-100-EXU                                          41                  100          11/4” UNC                                                      29.00
CD-W-200-EXU                                          41                  200          11/4” UNC                                                      42.00
CD-W-300-EXU                                          41                  300          11/4” UNC                                                      65.00
CD-W-400-EXU                                          41                  400          11/4” UNC                                                      75.00
CD-W-500-EXU                                          41                  500          11/4” UNC                                                      81.00
• Core drill extension rods for deep drilling
• 4 lengths available
• Machined and ground aluminium
• Lightweight and strong
hExAGONAL
ALUMINIUM ExTENSION
RODS
 DIAMETER      LENGTH    THREAD SIZE                                                 PRICE      ORDER CODE
CD-W-200-EXA                                          41                  200          11/4” UNC                                                      55.00
CD-W-300-EXA                                          41                  300          11/4” UNC                                                      69.00
CD-W-400-EXA                                          41                  400          11/4” UNC                                                      90.00
CD-W-500-EXA                                          41                  500          11/4” UNC                                                      98.00
DRY DIAMOND CORE DRILLS & ACCESSORIES
• General purpose design
• Good all-round performance in Brick and Blockwork
DRY DIAMOND
CORE DRILLS
DIAMETER        LENGTH    THREAD SIZE                                             PRICE £      ORDER CODE
CDC6-D-22-B                                             22                  300            1/2” BSP              56.00 -
CDC6-D-28-B                                             28                  300            1/2” BSP              61.00
CDS6-D-32-B                                             32                  150            1/2” BSP              58.00
CDS6-D-38-B                                             38                  150            1/2” BSP              61.00
CDS6-D-48-B                                             48                  150            1/2” BSP              68.00
CDS6-D-52-B                                             52                  150            1/2” BSP                                70.00
CDS6-D-65-B                                             65                  150            1/2” BSP              88.00
CDS6-D-77-B                                             77                  150            1/2” BSP              91.00
CDS6-D-91-B                                             91                  150            1/2” BSP              94.00
CDS6-D-102-B                                          102                 150            1/2” BSP            108.00
CDS6-D-107-B                                          107                 150            1/2” BSP            111.00
CDS6-D-117-B                                          117                 150            1/2” BSP            120.00
CDS6-D-127-B                                          127                 150            1/2” BSP            123.00
CDS6-D-132-B                                          132                 150            1/2” BSP            128.00
CDS6-D-142-B                                          142                 150            1/2” BSP            133.00
CDS6-D-152-B                                          152                 150            1/2” BSP            143.00
CDS6-D-162-B                                          162                 150            1/2” BSP            153.00
CDS6-D-172-B                                          172                 150            1/2” BSP            167.00
CDS6-D-182-B                                          182                 150            1/2” BSP            173.00
CDS6-D-202-B                                          202                 150            1/2” BSP            192.00
• W-Segment design
• Fastest cutting in harder masonry materials
• Very long life
DRY DIAMOND
CORE DRILLS
DIAMETER        LENGTH    THREAD SIZE                                             PRICE £ORDER CODE
CDS4-D-52-B                                             52                  150            1/2” BSP              81.00
CDS4-D-65-B                                             65                  150            1/2” BSP            109.00
CDS4-D-77-B                                             77                  150            1/2” BSP            112.00
CDS4-D-91-B                                             91                  150            1/2” BSP            116.00
CDS4-D-102-B                                          102                 150            1/2” BSP            118.00
CDS4-D-107-B                                          107                 150            1/2” BSP            118.00
CDS4-D-117-B                                          117                 150            1/2” BSP            121.00
CDS4-D-127-B                                          127                 150            1/2” BSP            127.00
CDS4-D-132-B                                          132                 150            1/2” BSP            150.00
CDS4-D-142-B                                          142                 150            1/2” BSP            155.00
CDS4-D-152-B                                          152                 150            1/2” BSP            169.00
CDS4-D-162-B                                          162                 150            1/2” BSP            187.00
CDS4-D-172-B                                          172                 150            1/2” BSP            200.00
CDS4-D-182-B                                          182                 150            1/2” BSP            210.00
CDS4-D-200-B                                          200                 150            1/2” BSP            228.00
• Adaptors and extension rods for dry core drill rangeDRY CORE DRILL
ACCESSORIES
                                             DESCRIPTION                                          PRICE £      ORDER CODE
CD-D-ADA-1                                                                        Hex Adaptor, Pilot Rod, Drift Key                           24.50
CD-D-ADA-2                                                                        SDS Adaptor, Pilot Rod, Drift Key                           16.00
CD-D-DA-1                                                                                 Hex Drive Adaptor                                              14.50
CD-D-DA-2                                                                                SDS Drive Adaptor                                              16.00
CD-D-DA-3                                                                           1/2” M to 1/2” M Drive Adaptor                               24.00
CD-D-GR                                                                                       Pilot Guide Rod                                                    7.00
CD-D-PD                                                                                          Pilot Drill Bit                                                      7.50
CD-D-DK                                                                                             Drift Key                                                         2.00
CD-D-150-EXHEX                                                                150mm Hex Extension Rod                                      19.00
CD-D-250-EXHEX                                                                250mm Hex Extension Rod                                      20.00
CD-D-200-EXSDS                                                                    200mm SDS Ext Rod                                             28.00